Elementary Menu
2023

SPRING BREAK!

April 3-7

This institution is an equal opportunity
provider and employer

MENU SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO
SUPPLY ISSUES

Fruit and Veggies Bars
are available daily

Monday, April 10 Tuesday, April Il Wednesday, April 12

Breakfast
WG Assorted Cereal

WG Chicken Nuggets
WG Crackers
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk
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Breakfast
WG Breakfast Pizza

Mini Cheeseburgers
Fries/Tots
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Donut Bar

Totchos
Corn & Bean Salsa
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

LATE ARRIVAL

Thursday, April I3

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Orange Chicken
w/ Rice
Fortune Cookie
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Friday, April 14

Breakfast
WG Benefit Bar

WG Cheese Pizza
WG Pepperoni Pizza
Fruit/Veggie Bar/Beans
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Monday, April 17 Tuesday, April 18

Breakfast
WG Assorted Cereal

Corn Dog

Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Muffin

Chicken Burger
Tots/Fries
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Wednesday, April 19

Breakfast
WG Maple Bar

Taco Salad
Corn & Bean Salsa
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

LATE ARRIVAL

Thursday, April 20 Friday, April 2I

Breakfast
WG Pancake on a Stick

BBQ Riblet Sandwich
Fries/Tots
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Cookie

WG Cheese Pizza
WG Pepperoni Pizza
Mixed Greens
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Monday, April 24

Breakfast
WG Assorted Cereal

WG Chicken Nuggets
WG Crackers
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Pizza

Cheeseburger
Fries/Tots
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

Tuesday, April 25 Wednesday, April 26

Breakfast
WG Cinnamon Roll

Soft Taco
Corn & Bean Salsa
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk

LATE ARRIVAL

Thursday, April 27

Breakfast
WG Breakfast Bread

Brunch Lunch
Fruit/Veggie Bar
[% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk
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Friday, April 28

Breakfast
WG Poptart

WG Cheese Pizza
WG Pepperoni Pizza
Mixed Greens
Fruit/Veggie Bar
1% White Milk
Non-Fat Chocolate Milk




